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ABSOLUTA FEMENINA 

Finalizados
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDorNOMBRE APELLIDOS         LOCALIDADsCatpº Fmm

1 1:56:20 Independiente174 Sandra DOMINGUEZ CHAVEZ Si

2 1:58:59 CMENORCA170 Celine GALLARDO Si

3 1:59:28 TTRAG164 Beatriz SANCHEZ ALONSO VAF1 Si

4 2:05:06 REQTRO167 Soraya GOMEZ NAVARRO Si

5 2:06:07 PEDRIZA143 Cristina TRUJILLO GONZALEZ PRF1 Si

6 2:13:54 TTRAG166 Charlotte COTTON Si

7 2:15:34 MAJALASNA175 Clara GARCIA BALLESTEROS Si

8 2:31:37 PEGASO151 Manuela MORENO GONZALEZ VBF1 Si

9 2:32:08 Independiente162 Ilze BERZINA VAF2 Si

10 2:37:45 TTRAG161 Olivia TORREGO TREVIÑO VAF3 Si

11 2:39:47 PEÑALARA177 Carmen PUERTAS FRIAS PRF2 Si

12 2:40:54 TTRAG155 Paloma RUTE NAVARRO VAF4 Si

13 2:42:18 MT3160 Esther JOGLAR VAF5 Si

14 2:43:26 GAVIA172 Lorena MARTIN MORCILLO Si

15 2:46:42 TODOVERT385 Celia ESTEBAN JIMENEZ PRF3 Si

16 2:47:45 ULTRARUN149 Charo RODRIGUEZ RAMON VBF2 Si

17 2:49:07 Independiente150 Diana MOLINA MORENO VBF3 Si

18 2:50:59 Independiente154 Angela Liliana SANDRU VBF4 Si

19 2:59:12 ALALPARDO165 Valle LASO CUESTA Si

20 3:03:24 TTRAG158 Sara SALIDO SALADO VAF6 Si

21 3:15:44 MAJALASNA159 Laura SAA DAVILA VAF7 Si

22 3:15:54 TTRAG171 Rocio MUÑOZ PEINADO Si

23 3:26:01 TTRAG153 Maria De La O FERNANDEZ CARBAJO VBF5 Si
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 

Finalizados
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDorNOMBRE APELLIDOS         LOCALIDADsCatpº Fmm

1 1:38:08 Independiente144 Juan MONTOYA PRM1 Si

2 1:39:10 PIEDRAF148 Diego DE LA PEÑA TOLEDO PRM2 Si

3 1:39:21 TODOVERT112 Jose Antonio BELLIDO PUEBLA Si

4 1:39:36 PEÑALARA106 Carlos GALERA DIEZ VAM1 Si

5 1:41:07 TODOVERT135 Javier HERNANDO DE LEMA Si

6 1:43:31 TODOVERT91 Sergio DE LA VIA IZQUIERDO VAM2 Si

7 1:45:22 FUERCI93 Eliseo BODELON CAMPILLO VAM3 Si

8 1:46:03 TODOVERT145 Ruben MATEOS CARBAJO PRM3 Si

9 1:46:45 Independiente132 Victor BAYONA REVILLA Si

10 1:46:50 PERLAS136 Ionel Cristian MANOLE Si

11 1:47:07 TTRAG140 Jesus HERNANDEZ SOTO Si

12 1:47:20 TODOVERT116 Luis Miguel SANCHEZ ROSADO Si

13 1:49:56 TODOVERT44 Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO VBM1 Si

14 1:50:50 TODOVERT62 Raul QUILEZ VAM4 Si

15 1:52:32 TTRAG107 Raul REGAÑO SANCHEZ VAM5 Si

16 1:52:53 PEÑALARA147 Hector RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE PRM4 Si

17 1:53:18 TTRAG89 Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA VAM6 Si

18 1:53:24 TODOVERT38 Carlos MATEOS LOPEZ VBM2 Si

19 1:53:46 PEGASO108 Fernando CALDERON DE LA BARCA Si

20 1:54:30 TTRAG58 Jordi PEÑAS PADILLA VAM7 Si

21 1:56:15 PERLAS111 Oscar David DA SILVA MARTIN Si

22 1:56:35 TODOVERT30 Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA VBM3 Si

23 1:56:43 TRAILX97 Carlos BURILLO VILLAR VAM8 Si

24 1:57:47 ADSLO29 Admin Francisco DIAZ JIMENEZ VBM4 Si

25 1:57:59 PEGASO50 Julio CASTELLS ARNAL VAM9 Si

26 1:58:22 TRAILX100 Miguel MENDEZ DIAZ VAM10 Si

27 1:58:34 Independiente146 Hugo DE PABLO GARCIA PRM5 Si

28 1:58:42 TODOVERT133 David ALONSO FERNANDEZ Si

29 1:58:50 TODOVERT118 Pablo LANGA BLANCO Si

30 1:59:31 Independiente60 Javier DOMINGUEZ CALLE VAM11 Si

31 2:00:19 TODOVERT92 Sergio DE LA FUENTE PERNAS VAM12 Si

32 2:01:12 TODOVERT74 Joako REYES CUADRADO VAM13 Si

33 2:02:03 Independiente88 Daniel SIMON GARCIA VAM14 Si

34 2:02:43 TTRAG101 Jose Maria SAEZ SALAS VAM15 Si

35 2:02:52 TTRAG45 Juanjo CHICANO GARCIA VBM5 Si

36 2:03:40 Independiente125 Francisco CUESTA URBANO Si

37 2:04:14 TTRAG69 Javier FENOLL REJAS VAM16 Si

38 2:04:40 GEG82 Daniel GARCIA JIMENEZ VAM17 Si

39 2:04:49 TODOVERT105 Jose Pedro LOPEZ NOGALES VAM18 Si

40 2:05:56 TODOVERT71 Oscar MULET RINCON VAM19 Si

41 2:08:08 REQTRO382 Ivan TORRES MARIN VAM20 Si

42 2:08:53 PERLAS80 Eduardo CEBALLOS HERRANZ VAM21 Si

43 2:09:30 TTRAG114 Antonio GONZALEZ MAHILLO Si

44 2:11:00 TTRAG40 Francisco SAUZ GARCIA VBM6 Si

45 2:11:31 TTRAG31 Javier DE LA CRUZ MUÑOZ VBM7 Si

46 2:13:00 PEDRIZA138 Cesar GARZON GONZALEZ Si

47 2:13:12 Independiente39 Jose Ramon GARCIA VAZQUEZ VBM8 Si

48 2:13:29 TTRAG77 Daniel ALONSO ALVAREZ VAM22 Si

49 2:13:57 LOCOS109 Luis Angel MORALES Si

50 2:14:54 TTRAG113 Javier MAZARIAS MATEY Si

51 2:15:40 Independiente94 Ismael REDONDO VELASCO VAM23 Si

52 2:17:24 Independiente139 Alejandro ANTUÑA MOLINA Si

53 2:17:56 TTRAG86 Juan Jesus ARENCIBIA 
MONTESDEOCA

VAM24 Si
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54 2:18:13 Independiente119 Ruben AMEZQUITA MORENO Si

55 2:19:00 MPT131 Jesus LOPEZ GONZALEZ Si

56 2:21:14 TODOVERT99 Ricardo MUÑOZ RESURRECCION VAM25 Si

57 2:21:48 TTRAG59 Miguel BAENA JIMENEZ VAM26 Si

58 2:21:51 TODOVERT57 Andres PLATA MOZO VAM27 Si

59 2:22:44 TTRAIL56 Carlos ALVAREZ ANTON VAM28 Si

60 2:22:54 TTRAG117 Alvaro SANABRIA SANABRIA Si

61 2:23:24 Independiente65 Pablo RUIZ JIMENEZ VAM29 Si

62 2:23:58 TTRAG72 Ivan GIRAL SANCHEZ VAM30 Si

63 2:24:17 Independiente85 Carlos MARTIN CARO VAM31 Si

64 2:24:28 Independiente64 Israel TENA PORTILLO VAM32 Si

65 2:24:30 ALALPARDO84 Sergio ROMERO AGUADO VAM33 Si

66 2:24:40 TTRAG42 Mariano GONZALEZ CASCOS VBM9 Si

67 2:25:43 PANDAMUR81 Israel GONZALEZ GOMEZ VAM34 Si

68 2:26:46 Independiente76 Martin ARRIETA POMBO VAM35 Si

69 2:28:47 Independiente128 Jonay DOMINGO RUIZ Si

70 2:29:16 PEDRIZA142 Miguel FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS PRM6 Si

71 2:29:49 Independiente122 Angel MOLINA DEL CAMPO Si

72 2:31:49 TTRAG115 Jose Enrique GARCIA FERRO Si

73 2:32:01 ALALPARDO87 Emiliano RAMIREZ MARTIN VAM36 Si

74 2:32:03 ALALPARDO75 Miguel Angel ARAZOLA MARTINEZ VAM37 Si

75 2:32:23 PEGASO90 Manuel MESA MINERO VAM38 Si

76 2:32:25 Independiente141 Alberto JAIME JIMENEZ Si

77 2:33:21 MAJALASNA67 German LUCAS ARENAS VAM39 Si

78 2:36:07 TTRAG46 Alberto ALIAS MARTIN VBM10 Si

79 2:37:24 TODOVERT35 Manuel ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ VBM11 Si

80 2:38:11 TTRAG129 Julio RIVAS MORENO Si

81 2:38:14 TTRAG47 Alfonso BELLIDO GONZALEZ VBM12 Si

82 2:38:17 TRAILX63 Eduardo RODRIGUEZ ROMERO VAM40 Si

83 2:39:35 TTRAG43 Jose Carlos VENA CALVO VBM13 Si

84 2:39:38 TTRAG83 Julio PRIETO MENA VAM41 Si

85 2:40:14 MT398 Juan Francisco MUÑOZ CALLEJON VAM42 Si

86 2:41:10 Independiente78 Sergio PEREZVELASCO VAM43 Si

87 2:43:14 HURONES25 Julio Miguel ASTUDILLO RODRIGUEZ VBM14 Si

88 2:43:19 TODOVERT110 Pablo GARCIA LOPESINO Si

89 2:46:51 Independiente70 Marcos ANTON FERNANDEZ VAM44 Si

90 2:47:56 COLMENAR66 Jose Maria CORREAS SEGUROLA VAM45 Si

91 2:48:30 CORZOS28 Fernando RIERA BERENGUER VBM15 Si

92 2:48:51 PEGASO51 Antonio PAJARES BERNARDEZ VAM46 Si

93 2:49:26 ALALPARDO104 Oscar ZUÑIGA GARCIA VAM47 Si

94 2:57:49 TTRAG26 Oscar LOPEZ AGUIRRE VBM16 Si

95 3:00:09 TTRAG123 Guillermo HORCAJADA REALES Si

96 3:01:56 TODOVERT55 Marcial TORRES DEL VALLE VAM48 Si

97 3:03:04 TTRAG22 Alberto REDONDO TEJEDOR VBM17 Si

98 3:05:59 MAJALASNA120 Antonio DE CASTRO REDOMERO Si
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CADETES MASCULINOS  (6)

Finalizados (6)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 1:31:53 TTRAG17 Hugo FENOLL FERNANDEZ SiCDM

2 1:33:01 TRAILX13 Manuel QUECEDO GARCIA SiCDM

3 1:36:00 TTRAG20 Fabian VENERO JIMENEZ SiCDM

4 1:38:10 TRAILX15 Nacho MUÑOZ PEREZ SiCDM

5 1:50:39 Independiente16 Gonzalo GOMEZ-GUILLAMON DE LAS H SiCDM

6 1:50:45 TODOVERT18 Hugo DE LA FUENTE SALA SiCDM

JUNIOR FEMENINAS  (1)

Finalizados (1)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 2:21:59 TTRAG3 Carlota DIES SANCHEZ SiJNF

JUNIOR MASCULINOS  (6)

Finalizados (6)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 1:31:17 TTRAG7 Alberto AGUNDEZ DE SAN SEBASTIAN SiJNM

2 1:43:03 TODOVERT12 Juanjo DAUBAREDE SiJNM

3 1:48:59 TTRAG9 Sergio DEL VISO GUIJARRO SiJNM

4 1:54:25 TTRAG8 Javier DE LA CRUZ SANTAMARIA SiJNM

5 2:01:58 Independiente6 Ariel Humberto MENDOZA CCORAHUA SiJNM

6 2:28:31 TITANES10 Santiago ARIAS CAPEL SiJNM

PROMESAS FEMENINAS  (3)

Finalizados (3)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 2:06:07 PEDRIZA143 Cristina TRUJILLO GONZALEZ SiPRF

2 2:39:47 PEÑALARA177 Carmen PUERTAS FRIAS SiPRF

3 2:46:42 TODOVERT385 Celia ESTEBAN JIMENEZ SiPRF

PROMESAS MASCULINOS  (6)

Finalizados (6)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 1:38:08 Independiente144 Juan MONTOYA SiPRM

2 1:39:10 PIEDRAF148 Diego DE LA PEÑA TOLEDO SiPRM

3 1:46:03 TODOVERT145 Ruben MATEOS CARBAJO SiPRM

4 1:52:53 PEÑALARA147 Hector RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE SiPRM

5 1:58:34 Independiente146 Hugo DE PABLO GARCIA SiPRM

6 2:29:16 PEDRIZA142 Miguel FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS SiPRM

VETERANAS A  (7)

Finalizados (7)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 1:59:28 TTRAG164 Beatriz SANCHEZ ALONSO SiVAF

2 2:32:08 Independiente162 Ilze BERZINA SiVAF

3 2:37:45 TTRAG161 Olivia TORREGO TREVIÑO SiVAF

4 2:40:54 TTRAG155 Paloma RUTE NAVARRO SiVAF

5 2:42:18 MT3160 Esther JOGLAR SiVAF

6 3:03:24 TTRAG158 Sara SALIDO SALADO SiVAF

7 3:15:44 MAJALASNA159 Laura SAA DAVILA SiVAF
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VETERANOS A  (48)

Finalizados (48)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 1:39:36 PEÑALARA106 Carlos GALERA DIEZ SiVAM

2 1:43:31 TODOVERT91 Sergio DE LA VIA IZQUIERDO SiVAM

3 1:45:22 FUERCI93 Eliseo BODELON CAMPILLO SiVAM

4 1:50:50 TODOVERT62 Raul QUILEZ SiVAM

5 1:52:32 TTRAG107 Raul REGAÑO SANCHEZ SiVAM

6 1:53:18 TTRAG89 Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA SiVAM

7 1:54:30 TTRAG58 Jordi PEÑAS PADILLA SiVAM

8 1:56:43 TRAILX97 Carlos BURILLO VILLAR SiVAM

9 1:57:59 PEGASO50 Julio CASTELLS ARNAL SiVAM

10 1:58:22 TRAILX100 Miguel MENDEZ DIAZ SiVAM

11 1:59:31 Independiente60 Javier DOMINGUEZ CALLE SiVAM

12 2:00:19 TODOVERT92 Sergio DE LA FUENTE PERNAS SiVAM

13 2:01:12 TODOVERT74 Joako REYES CUADRADO SiVAM

14 2:02:03 Independiente88 Daniel SIMON GARCIA SiVAM

15 2:02:43 TTRAG101 Jose Maria SAEZ SALAS SiVAM

16 2:04:14 TTRAG69 Javier FENOLL REJAS SiVAM

17 2:04:40 GEG82 Daniel GARCIA JIMENEZ SiVAM

18 2:04:49 TODOVERT105 Jose Pedro LOPEZ NOGALES SiVAM

19 2:05:56 TODOVERT71 Oscar MULET RINCON SiVAM

20 2:08:08 REQTRO382 Ivan TORRES MARIN SiVAM

21 2:08:53 PERLAS80 Eduardo CEBALLOS HERRANZ SiVAM

22 2:13:29 TTRAG77 Daniel ALONSO ALVAREZ SiVAM

23 2:15:40 Independiente94 Ismael REDONDO VELASCO SiVAM

24 2:17:56 TTRAG86 Juan Jesus ARENCIBIA MONTESDEOCA SiVAM

25 2:21:14 TODOVERT99 Ricardo MUÑOZ RESURRECCION SiVAM

26 2:21:48 TTRAG59 Miguel BAENA JIMENEZ SiVAM

27 2:21:51 TODOVERT57 Andres PLATA MOZO SiVAM

28 2:22:44 TTRAIL56 Carlos ALVAREZ ANTON SiVAM

29 2:23:24 Independiente65 Pablo RUIZ JIMENEZ SiVAM

30 2:23:58 TTRAG72 Ivan GIRAL SANCHEZ SiVAM

31 2:24:17 Independiente85 Carlos MARTIN CARO SiVAM

32 2:24:28 Independiente64 Israel TENA PORTILLO SiVAM

33 2:24:30 ALALPARDO84 Sergio ROMERO AGUADO SiVAM

34 2:25:43 PANDAMUR81 Israel GONZALEZ GOMEZ SiVAM

35 2:26:46 Independiente76 Martin ARRIETA POMBO SiVAM

36 2:32:01 ALALPARDO87 Emiliano RAMIREZ MARTIN SiVAM

37 2:32:03 ALALPARDO75 Miguel Angel ARAZOLA MARTINEZ SiVAM

38 2:32:23 PEGASO90 Manuel MESA MINERO SiVAM

39 2:33:21 MAJALASNA67 German LUCAS ARENAS SiVAM

40 2:38:17 TRAILX63 Eduardo RODRIGUEZ ROMERO SiVAM

41 2:39:38 TTRAG83 Julio PRIETO MENA SiVAM

42 2:40:14 MT398 Juan Francisco MUÑOZ CALLEJON SiVAM

43 2:41:10 Independiente78 Sergio PEREZVELASCO SiVAM

44 2:46:51 Independiente70 Marcos ANTON FERNANDEZ SiVAM

45 2:47:56 COLMENAR66 Jose Maria CORREAS SEGUROLA SiVAM

46 2:48:51 PEGASO51 Antonio PAJARES BERNARDEZ SiVAM

47 2:49:26 ALALPARDO104 Oscar ZUÑIGA GARCIA SiVAM

48 3:01:56 TODOVERT55 Marcial TORRES DEL VALLE SiVAM

VETERANAS B  (5)

Finalizados (5)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 2:31:37 PEGASO151 Manuela MORENO GONZALEZ SiVBF

2 2:47:45 ULTRARUN149 Charo RODRIGUEZ RAMON SiVBF
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VETERANAS B  (5)

Finalizados (5)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

3 2:49:07 Independiente150 Diana MOLINA MORENO SiVBF

4 2:50:59 Independiente154 Angela Liliana SANDRU SiVBF

5 3:26:01 TTRAG153 Maria De La O FERNANDEZ CARBAJO SiVBF

VETERANOS B  (17)

Finalizados (17)
Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE APELLIDOS                   LOCALIDADFmmCAT

1 1:49:56 TODOVERT44 Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO SiVBM

2 1:53:24 TODOVERT38 Carlos MATEOS LOPEZ SiVBM

3 1:56:35 TODOVERT30 Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA SiVBM

4 1:57:47 ADSLO29 Admin Francisco DIAZ JIMENEZ SiVBM

5 2:02:52 TTRAG45 Juanjo CHICANO GARCIA SiVBM

6 2:11:00 TTRAG40 Francisco SAUZ GARCIA SiVBM

7 2:11:31 TTRAG31 Javier DE LA CRUZ MUÑOZ SiVBM

8 2:13:12 Independiente39 Jose Ramon GARCIA VAZQUEZ SiVBM

9 2:24:40 TTRAG42 Mariano GONZALEZ CASCOS SiVBM

10 2:36:07 TTRAG46 Alberto ALIAS MARTIN SiVBM

11 2:37:24 TODOVERT35 Manuel ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ SiVBM

12 2:38:14 TTRAG47 Alfonso BELLIDO GONZALEZ SiVBM

13 2:39:35 TTRAG43 Jose Carlos VENA CALVO SiVBM

14 2:43:14 HURONES25 Julio Miguel ASTUDILLO RODRIGUEZ SiVBM

15 2:48:30 CORZOS28 Fernando RIERA BERENGUER SiVBM

16 2:57:49 TTRAG26 Oscar LOPEZ AGUIRRE SiVBM

17 3:03:04 TTRAG22 Alberto REDONDO TEJEDOR SiVBM
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Finalizados

Pto TIEMPO CLUBDor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS        CAT pº
pº 

abs Fmm
Control 

1Penal..
Control 

2
Control 

3

1 1:38:08 Independiente144 Juan MONTOYA PRM1 Si1 1:07:12 1:20:19

2 1:39:10 Piedraf148 Diego DE LA PEÑA TOLEDO PRM2 Si2 1:05:19 1:20:22

3 1:39:21 Todovert112 Jose Antonio BELLIDO PUEBLA 3 Si 1:07:00 1:21:46

4 1:39:36 Peñalara106 Carlos GALERA DIEZ VAM4 Si1 1:08:40 1:23:08

5 1:41:07 Todovert135 Javier HERNANDO DE LEMA 5 Si 1:08:29 1:23:11

6 1:43:31 Todovert91 Sergio DE LA VIA IZQUIERDO VAM6 Si2 1:09:54 1:24:21

7 1:45:22 Fuerci93 Eliseo BODELON CAMPILLO VAM7 Si3 1:13:24 1:27:34

8 1:46:03 Todovert145 Ruben MATEOS CARBAJO PRM8 Si3 1:12:11 1:27:15

9 1:46:45 Independiente132 Victor BAYONA REVILLA 9 Si 1:13:22 1:27:32

10 1:46:50 Perlas136 Ionel Cristian MANOLE 10 Si 1:15:32 1:29:39

11 1:47:07 Ttrag140 Jesus HERNANDEZ SOTO 11 Si 1:15:21 1:29:26

12 1:47:20 Todovert116 Luis Miguel SANCHEZ ROSADO 12 Si 1:11:59 1:27:46

13 1:49:56 Todovert44 Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MO VBM13 Si1 1:15:06 1:30:08

14 1:50:50 Todovert62 Raul QUILEZ VAM14 Si4 1:16:06 1:31:54

15 1:52:32 Ttrag107 Raul REGAÑO SANCHEZ VAM15 Si5 1:17:55 1:33:52

16 1:52:53 Peñalara147 Hector RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE PRM16 Si4 1:17:56 1:32:43

17 1:53:18 Ttrag89 Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA VAM17 Si6 1:18:39 1:33:30

18 1:53:24 Todovert38 Carlos MATEOS LOPEZ VBM18 Si2 1:17:11 1:33:25

19 1:53:46 Pegaso108 Fernando CALDERON DE LA BAR 19 Si 1:16:10 1:32:24

20 1:54:30 Ttrag58 Jordi PEÑAS PADILLA VAM20 Si7 1:18:36 1:33:58

21 1:56:15 Perlas111 Oscar David DA SILVA MARTIN 21 Si 1:20:15 1:37:05

22 1:56:20 Independiente174 Sandra DOMINGUEZ CHAVEZ 1 Si 1:20:38 1:36:44

23 1:56:35 Todovert30 Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA VBM22 Si3 1:20:36 1:37:11

24 1:56:43 Trailx97 Carlos BURILLO VILLAR VAM23 Si8 1:18:48 1:36:37

25 1:57:47 Adslo29 Admin Francisco DIAZ JIMENEZ VBM24 Si4 1:20:12 1:36:51

26 1:57:59 Pegaso50 Julio CASTELLS ARNAL VAM25 Si9 1:20:42 1:37:51

27 1:58:22 Trailx100 Miguel MENDEZ DIAZ VAM26 Si10 1:22:46 1:38:51

28 1:58:34 Independiente146 Hugo DE PABLO GARCIA PRM27 Si5 1:22:14 1:40:11

29 1:58:42 Todovert133 David ALONSO FERNANDEZ 28 Si 1:23:03 1:38:55

30 1:58:50 Todovert118 Pablo LANGA BLANCO 29 Si 1:19:03 1:38:06

31 1:58:59 Cmenorca170 Celine GALLARDO 2 Si 1:23:44 1:39:52

32 1:59:28 Ttrag164 Beatriz SANCHEZ ALONSO VAF3 Si1 1:23:20 1:39:09

33 1:59:31 Independiente60 Javier DOMINGUEZ CALLE VAM30 Si11 1:24:02 1:40:07

34 2:00:19 Todovert92 Sergio DE LA FUENTE PERNAS VAM31 Si12 1:24:49 1:40:35

35 2:01:12 Todovert74 Joako REYES CUADRADO VAM32 Si13 1:22:23 1:38:48

36 2:02:03 Independiente88 Daniel SIMON GARCIA VAM33 Si14 1:23:32 1:40:13

37 2:02:43 Ttrag101 Jose Maria SAEZ SALAS VAM34 Si15 1:24:40 1:41:20

38 2:02:52 Ttrag45 Juanjo CHICANO GARCIA VBM35 Si5 1:25:51 1:42:36

39 2:03:40 Independiente125 Francisco CUESTA URBANO 36 Si 1:24:51 1:42:22

40 2:04:14 Ttrag69 Javier FENOLL REJAS VAM37 Si16 1:24:21 1:42:02

41 2:04:40 Geg82 Daniel GARCIA JIMENEZ VAM38 Si17 1:29:40 1:45:37

42 2:04:49 Todovert105 Jose Pedro LOPEZ NOGALES VAM39 Si18 1:24:58 1:43:20

43 2:05:06 Reqtro167 Soraya GOMEZ NAVARRO 4 Si 1:28:45 1:45:13

44 2:05:56 Todovert71 Oscar MULET RINCON VAM40 Si19 1:27:39 1:45:08

45 2:06:07 Pedriza143 Cristina TRUJILLO GONZALEZ PRF5 Si1 1:25:50 1:44:48

46 2:08:08 Reqtro382 Ivan TORRES MARIN VAM41 Si20 1:28:46 1:45:54
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47 2:08:53 Perlas80 Eduardo CEBALLOS HERRANZ VAM42 Si21 1:26:39 1:45:59

48 2:09:30 Ttrag114 Antonio GONZALEZ MAHILLO 43 Si 1:29:43 1:46:33

49 2:11:00 Ttrag40 Francisco SAUZ GARCIA VBM44 Si6 1:31:15 1:49:47

50 2:11:31 Ttrag31 Javier DE LA CRUZ MUÑOZ VBM45 Si7 1:30:27 1:48:55

51 2:13:00 Pedriza138 Cesar GARZON GONZALEZ 46 Si 1:32:00 1:50:29

52 2:13:12 Independiente39 Jose Ramon GARCIA VAZQUEZ VBM47 Si8 1:32:15 1:50:54

53 2:13:29 Ttrag77 Daniel ALONSO ALVAREZ VAM48 Si22 1:32:32 1:51:14

54 2:13:54 Ttrag166 Charlotte COTTON 6 Si 1:33:53 1:52:26

55 2:13:57 Locos109 Luis Angel MORALES 49 Si 1:32:53 1:51:29

56 2:14:54 Ttrag113 Javier MAZARIAS MATEY 50 Si 1:32:18 1:51:11

57 2:15:34 Majalasna175 Clara GARCIA BALLESTEROS 7 Si 1:33:15 1:52:25

58 2:15:40 Independiente94 Ismael REDONDO VELASCO VAM51 Si23 1:31:22 1:49:31

59 2:17:24 Independiente139 Alejandro ANTUÑA MOLINA 52 Si 1:35:38 1:54:16

60 2:17:56 Ttrag86 Juan Jesus ARENCIBIA MONTES VAM53 Si24 1:35:47 1:54:25

61 2:18:13 Independiente119 Ruben AMEZQUITA MORENO 54 Si 1:36:44 1:56:37

62 2:19:00 Mpt131 Jesus LOPEZ GONZALEZ 55 Si 1:37:38 1:56:39

63 2:21:14 Todovert99 Ricardo MUÑOZ RESURRECCION VAM56 Si25 1:38:44 1:58:21

64 2:21:48 Ttrag59 Miguel BAENA JIMENEZ VAM57 Si26 1:36:47 1:57:55

65 2:21:51 Todovert57 Andres PLATA MOZO VAM58 Si27 1:38:40 1:58:08

66 2:22:44 Ttrail56 Carlos ALVAREZ ANTON VAM59 Si28 1:38:48 2:00:46

67 2:22:54 Ttrag117 Alvaro SANABRIA SANABRIA 60 Si 1:36:03 1:57:07

68 2:23:24 Independiente65 Pablo RUIZ JIMENEZ VAM61 Si29 1:38:38 2:00:16

69 2:23:58 Ttrag72 Ivan GIRAL SANCHEZ VAM62 Si30 1:38:43 2:01:33

70 2:24:17 Independiente85 Carlos MARTIN CARO VAM63 Si31 1:30:48 1:55:15

71 2:24:28 Independiente64 Israel TENA PORTILLO VAM64 Si32 1:38:19 1:58:05

72 2:24:30 Alalpardo84 Sergio ROMERO AGUADO VAM65 Si33 1:41:08 2:01:55

73 2:24:40 Ttrag42 Mariano GONZALEZ CASCOS VBM66 Si9 1:36:06 1:58:25

74 2:25:43 Pandamur81 Israel GONZALEZ GOMEZ VAM67 Si34 1:42:41 2:02:32

75 2:26:46 Independiente76 Martin ARRIETA POMBO VAM68 Si35 1:40:09 2:01:35

76 2:28:47 Independiente128 Jonay DOMINGO RUIZ 69 Si 1:39:23 1:59:38

77 2:29:16 Pedriza142 Miguel FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS PRM70 Si6 1:38:13 2:01:16

78 2:29:49 Independiente122 Angel MOLINA DEL CAMPO 71 Si 1:44:26 2:05:24

79 2:31:37 Pegaso151 Manuela MORENO GONZALEZ VBF8 Si1 1:45:29 2:06:37

80 2:31:49 Ttrag115 Jose Enrique GARCIA FERRO 72 Si 1:44:22 2:05:46

81 2:32:01 Alalpardo87 Emiliano RAMIREZ MARTIN VAM73 Si36 1:47:12 2:09:05

82 2:32:03 Alalpardo75 Miguel Angel ARAZOLA MARTINE VAM74 Si37 1:44:01 2:06:22

83 2:32:08 Independiente162 Ilze BERZINA VAF9 Si2 1:46:11 2:07:40

84 2:32:23 Pegaso90 Manuel MESA MINERO VAM75 Si38 1:45:16 2:07:19

85 2:32:25 Independiente141 Alberto JAIME JIMENEZ 76 Si 1:42:24 2:04:16

86 2:33:21 Majalasna67 German LUCAS ARENAS VAM77 Si39 1:46:00 2:07:55

87 2:36:07 Ttrag46 Alberto ALIAS MARTIN VBM78 Si10 1:47:03 2:09:11

88 2:37:24 Todovert35 Manuel ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ VBM79 Si11 1:47:44 2:10:23

89 2:37:45 Ttrag161 Olivia TORREGO TREVIÑO VAF10 Si3 1:49:44 2:10:51

90 2:38:11 Ttrag129 Julio RIVAS MORENO 80 Si 1:48:24 2:13:08

91 2:38:14 Ttrag47 Alfonso BELLIDO GONZALEZ VBM81 Si12 1:48:19 2:11:29

92 2:38:17 Trailx63 Eduardo RODRIGUEZ ROMERO VAM82 Si40 1:46:56 2:11:37
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93 2:39:35 Ttrag43 Jose Carlos VENA CALVO VBM83 Si13 1:45:44 2:11:39

94 2:39:38 Ttrag83 Julio PRIETO MENA VAM84 Si41 1:49:33 2:13:05

95 2:39:47 Peñalara177 Carmen PUERTAS FRIAS PRF11 Si2 1:52:00 2:15:12

96 2:40:14 Mt398 Juan Francisco MUÑOZ CALLEJO VAM85 Si42 1:49:13 2:15:21

97 2:40:54 Ttrag155 Paloma RUTE NAVARRO VAF12 Si4 1:48:41 2:13:24

98 2:41:10 Independiente78 Sergio PEREZVELASCO VAM86 Si43 1:49:56 2:14:34

99 2:42:18 Mt3160 Esther JOGLAR VAF13 Si5 1:52:12 2:15:05

100 2:43:14 Hurones25 Julio Miguel ASTUDILLO RODRIG VBM87 Si14 1:51:57 2:15:11

101 2:43:19 Todovert110 Pablo GARCIA LOPESINO 88 Si 1:53:05 2:17:07

102 2:43:26 Gavia172 Lorena MARTIN MORCILLO 14 Si 1:54:09 2:17:09

103 2:46:42 Todovert385 Celia ESTEBAN JIMENEZ PRF15 Si3 1:53:43 2:16:29

104 2:46:51 Independiente70 Marcos ANTON FERNANDEZ VAM89 Si44 1:57:48 2:21:35

105 2:47:45 Ultrarun149 Charo RODRIGUEZ RAMON VBF16 Si2 1:53:23 2:20:56

106 2:47:56 Colmenar66 Jose Maria CORREAS SEGUROL VAM90 Si45 1:53:41 2:18:53

107 2:48:30 Corzos28 Fernando RIERA BERENGUER VBM91 Si15 1:54:31 2:21:28

108 2:48:51 Pegaso51 Antonio PAJARES BERNARDEZ VAM92 Si46 1:55:21 2:20:29

109 2:49:07 Independiente150 Diana MOLINA MORENO VBF17 Si3 1:52:17 2:19:26

110 2:49:26 Alalpardo104 Oscar ZUÑIGA GARCIA VAM93 Si47

111 2:50:59 Independiente154 Angela Liliana SANDRU VBF18 Si4 1:57:43 2:19:42

112 2:57:49 Ttrag26 Oscar LOPEZ AGUIRRE VBM94 Si16 1:58:12 2:26:47

113 2:59:12 Alalpardo165 Valle LASO CUESTA 19 Si 2:01:54 2:27:14

114 3:00:09 Ttrag123 Guillermo HORCAJADA REALES 95 Si 2:02:47 2:31:04

115 3:01:56 Todovert55 Marcial TORRES DEL VALLE VAM96 Si48 2:10:22 2:34:58

116 3:03:04 Ttrag22 Alberto REDONDO TEJEDOR VBM97 Si17 1:58:19 2:31:47

117 3:03:24 Ttrag158 Sara SALIDO SALADO VAF20 Si6 2:06:53 2:31:34

118 3:05:59 Majalasna120 Antonio DE CASTRO REDOMERO 98 Si 2:05:20 2:33:46

119 3:15:44 Majalasna159 Laura SAA DAVILA VAF21 Si7 2:08:54 2:40:13

120 3:15:54 Ttrag171 Rocio MUÑOZ PEINADO 22 Si 2:12:59 2:43:51

121 3:26:01 Ttrag153 Maria De La O FERNANDEZ CAR VBF23 Si5 2:22:06 2:53:10
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Independiente23 Jose Carlos RODRIGUEZ LAFUEN VBM Si

Grumbe24 Juan Ramon GONZALEZ PACHO VBM Si

Independiente27 Francisco Jose SUMOZAS FERNA VBM Si

Ttrag32 Luis PICAPORTE LOPEZ VBM Si

Peñalara33 Javier GOMEZ DEL CANOI GARCI VBM Si

Gmcsic34 Jan SIEGEL VBM Si

Ttrag36 Jose Antonio MUÑOZ DIEZ VBM Si

Pedriza37 Carlos Salvador VARO REGIDOR VBM Si

Ttrag41 Raimundo ZARATE EGEA VBM Si

Peñalara48 Javier AZNAR VILLAREAL VAM Si

Pedriza49 Agustin FERNANDEZ PEREZ VAM Si

Trailx52 David VALLEJO ORTEGA VAM Si

Ttrag53 Enrique SIERRA SALGADO VAM Si

Todovert61 German GONZALEZ GOMEZ VAM Si

Todovert68 Noe FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ VAM Si

Trailx73 Manuel MOLINA CUBEROS VAM Si
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Ttrag95 Antonio IBAÑEZ LOPEZ VAM Si

Independiente102 Cristobal GARCIA VAM Si

Reqtro103 Pedro Pablo POLO ZOYA VAM Si

Majalasna121 Antonio DE CASTRO REDOMERO Si

Ttrag124 Alberto De La DE LA FUENTE OLI Si

Todovert126 Vicente DIAZ-CORRALEJO ARGA Si

Trailx127 Rafael CABANILLAS CARRILLO Si

Ttrag130 Guillermo ALONSO CUEVA Si

Independiente134 Edward BORGSTEIN Si

Independiente137 Diego DUQUE ZUMAJO Si

Moal152 Beatriz MONTES ARRIBAS VBF Si

Cmenorca156 Silvia SALINAS MORENO VAF Si

Caprus157 Belen DIEZ CAMACHO VAF Si

Peñalara168 Belen RODRIGUEZ DOÑATE Si

Ttrag169 Delia LANCHO MEDINA Si

Majalasna173 Claudia GUTIERREZ ESCRIBANO Si

Pedriza178 Susana TRUJILLO GONZALEZ PRF Si

Fuera de Control
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3:39:07 Solorun163 Marta RUIZ GOMEZ VAF Si 2:25:38 3:03:08

3:40:03 Independiente54 Jorge RUIZ PINO VAM Si 2:27:19 3:00:42

3:53:07 Ttrag388 Jose Luis RIVAS MARTIN VBM Si

3:53:09 Pegaso176 Marian MATEO RAJA Si 1:50:21 2:25:05

3:53:20 Independiente389 Victoria RUIZ CARRERO VAF Si

3:53:26 Ttrag390 Luis Fernando DIES VAM Si
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1 1:31:17 Ttrag7 Alberto AGUNDEZ DE SAN SEBA JNM1 Si1

2 1:31:53 Ttrag17 Hugo FENOLL FERNANDEZ CDM2 Si1

3 1:33:01 Trailx13 Manuel QUECEDO GARCIA CDM3 Si2 0:59:34

4 1:36:00 Ttrag20 Fabian VENERO JIMENEZ CDM4 Si3 1:14:49

5 1:38:10 Trailx15 Nacho MUÑOZ PEREZ CDM5 Si4 1:01:58 1:18:17

6 1:43:03 Todovert12 Juanjo DAUBAREDE JNM6 Si2 1:03:48 1:21:19

7 1:48:59 Ttrag9 Sergio DEL VISO GUIJARRO JNM7 Si3 1:10:24 1:26:12

8 1:50:39 Independiente16 Gonzalo GOMEZ-GUILLAMON DE CDM8 Si5 1:10:28 1:29:24

9 1:50:45 Todovert18 Hugo DE LA FUENTE SALA CDM9 Si6 1:13:51 1:30:51

10 1:54:25 Ttrag8 Javier DE LA CRUZ SANTAMARIA JNM10 Si4 1:13:59 1:31:58

11 2:01:58 Independiente6 Ariel Humberto MENDOZA CCORA JNM11 Si5 1:25:15 1:41:51

12 2:21:59 Ttrag3 Carlota DIES SANCHEZ JNF1 Si1 1:33:31 1:55:16

13 2:28:31 Titanes10 Santiago ARIAS CAPEL JNM12 Si6 1:36:57 2:00:11
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